33
•	 Recessing	-	cut	off 	-	turning	-	copying
•	 Square	shank	16	/	20	/	25	mm
•	 Depth	of 	cut	9	/	16	/	21	mm
•	 Double	cutting	edge	inserts
•	 Special	coating	for	usual	materials
•	 Einstechen	-	Abstechen	-
Längsdrehen	-	Kopieren

max H x B L l h h1
Schraube
screw
Wendeplatten
inserts
Liefer-
status
stock
Wendeplatten
inserts
Liefer-
status
stock
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
Rechte Ausführung /  Right hand execution
320.16281 KLZC-16/R-2.0-8 2.0 9 16x16 125 98 25 4 910.35520 695.20000-139
320.16201 KLZC-16/R-2.0-15 2.0 16 16x16 125 96 25 4 910.35520 695.20000-139
320.16301 KLZC-16/R-3.0-20 3.0 21 16x16 125 91 25 4 910.35520 695.30000-139  695.30150-139
320.20281 KLZC-20/R-2.0-8 2.0 9 20x20 125 98 25 910.35520 695.20000-139
320.20201 KLZC-20/R-2.0-15 2.0 16 20x20 125 96 25 910.35520 695.20000-139
320.20301 KLZC-20/R-3.0-20 3.0 21 20x20 125 91 25 910.35520 695.30000-139  695.30150-139
320.25281 KLZC-25/R-2.0-8 2.0 9 25x25 150 123 30 910.35520 695.20000-139
320.25201 KLZC-25/R-2.0-15 2.0 16 25x25 150 121 30 910.35520 695.20000-139
320.25301 KLZC-25/R-3.0-20 3.0 21 25x25 150 116 30 910.35520 695.30000-139  695.30150-139
Linke Ausführung /  Left hand execution
320.16282 KLZC-16/L-2.0-8 2.0 9 16x16 125 98 25 4 910.35520 695.20000-139
320.16202 KLZC-16/L-2.0-15 2.0 16 16x16 125 96 25 4 910.35520 695.20000-139
320.16302 KLZC-16/L-3.0-20 3.0 21 16x16 125 91 25 4 910.35520 695.30000-139  695.30150-139
320.20282 KLZC-20/L-2.0-8 2.0 9 20x20 125 98 25 910.35520 695.20000-139
320.20202 KLZC-20/L-2.0-15 2.0 16 20x20 125 96 25 910.35520 695.20000-139
320.20302 KLZC-20/L-3.0-20 3.0 21 20x20 125 91 25 910.35520 695.30000-139  695.30150-139
320.25282 KLZC-25/L-2.0-8 2.0 9 25x25 150 123 30 910.35520 695.20000-139
320.25202 KLZC-25/L-2.0-15 2.0 16 25x25 150 121 30 910.35520 695.20000-139
320.25302 KLZC-25/L-3.0-20 3.0 21 25x25 150 116 30 910.35520 695.30000-139  695.30150-139
MZCN MZCN...RA
Z-CUT-DUO Halter und Wendeplatten
Z-CUT-DUO Toolholder and inserts
2 ZINNER GmbH - Präzisionswerkzeuge 0109